U.S.

SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

Ul4 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPIONSHIP

2014
PNSA

MARCH 14,

QUICKSILVER
1648 M
1395 M
253 M
531 M
U447/11/09

(USA)
(USA)

FINAL

TIME
56.02
57.29
57.33
57.44
57.49
58.01
58.10
58.28
58.44
58.71
59.
59.
59.68
59.73
59.

01

92

USSA RACE CODE No. N1515
CMAC
Crystal Mt
S UPER-G LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Holcomb, James (usa) COURSE
REFEREE McNamara, Thomas Ted (USA) START
ASSISTANT REF Root, Roger (USA) FINISH
CHIEF OF RACE Maynard, Steven (USA) VERTICAL DROP
LENGTH
HOMOLOG.Nr.
COURSE SETTER Bielaski, Brice (UsSAa)
FORERUNNERS -A- Sydney Janssen (USA) -B- Katie Hensien
-C- Skylar Cooley (USA) -D- Ella Pepin
_I_ _J_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 24/ (22)
START TIME 10.35
WEATHER: SNOWING SNOW: FRESH TEMP
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-——=—=——=————————————————————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLS CLUB/YR
1 11 P6381883 Moore, Emma Ul4d TAS/00
2 2 P6159388 Knight, Josie Ul4 WPSC/00
3 14 P6312969 Holm, Katie Ul4 CMAC/01
4 1 P6301837 Beasley, Addison Ul4 MBSE/00
5 105 P6234876 Blanchard, Leah Ul4 CMAC/01
6 31 P6270040 Tebb, Lily Ul4 WPSC/01
7 15 P6055867 Waldram, Natalie Ul4 MAC/00
8 28 P6230136 Ireton, Emma Ul4 TAS/01
9 36 P6193569 Trueblood, Lauryn Ul4 SARS/00
10 30 P6158133 Lowe, Teegan Ul4 SPAC/00
11 21 P6314387 Hoffman, Isabella Ul4 MHRT/00
12 6 P6190755 White, Halle Ul4 BART/00
13 94 P6170088 Pepin, Grace Ul4 CMAC/00
14 27 P6192421 Lavelle, Chloe Ul4 SARS/00
15 46 P6308564 Bray, Elly Ul4 SPAC/00
14-03-14 / Crystal Mt LIST: NLW914

N1515

ZF8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S.

SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

Ul4 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPIONSHIP

MARCH 14, 2014

PNSA

CMAC
Crystal Mt
PL BIB
Nr
16 44
17 110
18 65
19 52
20 4
21 23
22 53
23 54
24 48
25 22
18
27 49
28 17
29 8
30 66
31 12
32 107
33 3
34 51
35 35
36 99
37 88
38 50
39 73
40 71
41 13
42 5
43 45
44 38
45 20
46 97
47 63
48 101
29
50 100
51 41
52 16
53 82
54 32
55 85
56 9
57 39
14-03-14 /

P6210669
P6471784
P6502664
P6319917
P6302590
P6436899
X6381875
P6302112
P6377159
P6389636
P6306911
P6319909
P6314573
P6294858
P6158927
P6437280
P6390237
P6378334
P6426012
P6542098
P6367859
X6381669
P6209076
P6381446
P6357911
P6327040
P6314515
P6278420
P6378262
P6316151
P6270676
P6392518
P6529777
P6203483
P6105969
P6302171
P6251947
P6516639
P6316749
P6353907
P6245099
P6437252

CLUB/YR

CMAC/01
TAS/00
TAS/01

WPSC/00

SARS/01

LOUP/01
TAS/00

SARS/00
MAC/00
MAC/01

LOUP/00

WPSC/01

CSRT/00

SPAC/01

CMAC/01
MRT/00

CMAC/00

MRST/00
MAC/01

MBSE/01

CMAC/01
TAS/00

SPAC/01
TAS/01

SARS/00

ALSR/01

MBRT/00
TAS/00

MHRT/01

MRST/00

CMAC/01

SPAC/01
MAC/01

SSRA/01

SARS/00

LOUP/01

SSRA/01
TAS/01

MBRT/00

CMAC/01

FAST/00
MRT/00

USSA RACE CODE No. N1515
COMPETITOR-=—==—=———————————————————————
SURNAME +NAME CLS
Kerslake, Patricia Ul4
Loeser-Solberg, Ella Ul4
Graves, Anna Ul4
Simonson, Audrey Ul4
Wohllaib, Morgan Ul4
Palm, Ali Ul4
Didcock, Rosalie Ul4
Hislop, Hannah Ul4
Paskill, Kaitlyn Ul4
Woodring Otterholt, SamanthaUl4
Weymuller, Hannah Ul4
Gregor, Elysse Ul4
Howe, Louise Ul4
Beres, Eileen Ul4
Wurden, Sarah Ul4
Willett, Aiden Ul4
O'Kane, Piper Ul4
Johnson, Haille Ul4
Morse, Camilla Ul4
Skovborg, Katherine Ul4
McCabe, Hailey Ul4
Didcock, Lillian Ul4
Debley, Erica Ul4
Ashe, Carina Ul4
Boden, Farli Ul4
Gooderham, Kara Ul4
Taylor, Katie Ul4
Moscovici, Anna Ul4
Grebisz, Abigail Ul4
Milne, Shae Ul4
Most, Alexi Ul4
Stocking, Amelia Ul4
Fuhrer, Alexa Ul4
Simpson, Isabell Ul4
Swoboda, Bailey Ul4
Chandler, Cailin Ul4
Markewych, Daria Ul4
Troje, Anna Ul4
Hooper, Nina Ul4
Olsen, Gloria Ul4
Jurgensen, Savannah Ul4
Gradwohl, Sarah Ul4

LIST: NLW91l4

Crystal Mt

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

FINAL
TIME

.20
.22
.24
.27
.30
.36

.81
.82
.85
.85

.04
.29
.47
.51
.83
.02
.12
.16
.47
.48
.79
:02.85
.88
.02
.03
.23
.41
.72
.76
.82
.95
.95
.31
.32
.38
.48
.49
.65

PR RPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRRRRPRPRPRRERRRPRPRRRERERRRPRPRRERRERRRERERRRR
o
N

.07

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S.

SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

Ul4 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPIONSHIP

USSA RACE CODE No.

N1515

MARCH 14, 2014

PNSA

CMAC
Crystal Mt
PL BIB
Nr
58 115
59 56
60 75
6l 33
62 106
63 114
64 79
65 19
66 76
67 111
68 90
69 62
70 116
71 64
72 113
73 34
74 42
75 60
76 118
77 112
78 59
79 103
80 26
81 91
82 37
83 89
84 80
85 86
40
87 6l
47
89 87
90 68
91 104
92 81
93 74
94 108
95 70
96 83
97 98
98 58
99 43
14-03-14 /

P6489102
P6240621
P6378292
P6272115
P6539039
P6541282
P6302194
P6524138
P6313473
P6433866
P6381453
P6493730
P6513866
P6529719
P6313972
P6539902
P6153019
P6225635
P6425236
P6381727
P6538069
P6477379
P6332240
P6393373
P6435504
P6480101
P6304272
P6490091
P6225676
P6542450
P6381743
P6473235
P6539729
P6319859
P6540645
P6537810
P6473601
P6438290
P6378112
P6435523
P6500446
X6540198

Crystal Mt

COMPETTITOR—========——===————————————

SURNAME+NAME

McNamara, Hanna
Lafreniere, Madeline
Schmidt, Bergen
Williams, Monique
Schwab, Mattea
Kenknight, Hattie
Clemson, Brogan
Lilley, Ava

Mills, Amber
McComb, Emma
Ringer, Lydia
Sollid, Annika
Montgomery, Page
Adamek, Alexandra
Smokoff, Emily
Petersen, Josie
Bakken, Ursula
Ellingwood, Olivia
Worland, Emily
Clark, Jessica
Bauer, Reed

White, Makenzie
Seeber, Hedy
OHara, Ashley
Drinkwater, Hallie
Craig, Emma

Joy, Audrey

Lohr, Katie
Ellingwood, Rachel
Skovborg, Stella
Wiggs, Janae
Johnson, Jacquelyn
Farah, Zayna
Dutton, Catie
Tracy, Wren
Gregoire, Sidra
Tiscornia, Sophia
Bergsma, Cicely
Cleary, Kate
Aylen, Bridget
Pickel, Jacqueline
Nunn, Paris

LIST: NLW914

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE

CLUB/YR

TAS/00
CMAC/01
CSRT/00
ALSR/00
CSRT/00
SPAC/01
SARS/00
MBSE/01

MAC/00
CMAC/00

TAS/01
MBRT/01

TAS/00

MAC/01
CMAC/01
CSRT/01
FAST/01
SSRA/01
CMAC/00
SPAC/00
CSRT/01
CMAC/00
FAST/01
CMAC/01
MBRT/00
CMAC/00
SARS/01
CSRT/00
SSRA/01
MBSE/01
MRST/01

MAC/00
CSRT/01
SPAC/01
MBSE/01
MBSE/01
CMAC/00
MBRT/01
MBRT/01

TAS/01
MRST/01
CSRT/01

FINAL
TIME

:05.13
:05.19
:05.21
:05.44
:05.55
:05.80
:05.87
:06.00
:06.36
:06.53
:06.55
:06.65
:06.75
:06.77
:06.82
:06.93
:07.02
:07.10
:07.11
:07.17
.19
:07.50
:07.61
:07.65
:08.02
:08.58
:08.59
:08.77
:08.77
:09.33

:09.51
:10.53
:10.69
:11.00

:11.88
:11.98
:13.37
:13.79
:15.52
:15.64
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ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

Ul4 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPIONSHIP

USSA RACE CODE No.

N1515

MARCH 14, 2014
PNSA

CMAC
Crystal Mt
PL. BIB USSA
Nr Nr

100 117 P6431548
101 78 P6437784
102 102 P6539143

DID NOT START
93 P6418810
96 P6302784
109 P6387535
77 P6213052
69 P6377070
55 P6463231
7 X6434369
10 P6138663

DID NOT FINISH
92 P6499302

DISQUALIFIED
24 P6272817

14-03-14 / Crystal Mt

DATA PROCESSING BY US

COMPETITOR-—==--====—=~

SURNAME+NAME

Soot, Kimberly
Harris, Violet
Nelson, Lillian

Day, Lucy

Kidder, Kallie
Short, Nessa
Jendrezak, Gracie
Harrill, Grace
Locascio, Ryann
Macedo, Clara
Kurahara, Chloe

Hall, Sarah

Buck, Isabella

CLS CLUB/YR

Ul4 MAC/00
Ul4 MBRT/01
Ul4 CSRT/01

Ul4 CMAC/01
Ul4 CMAC/01
Ul4 TAS/00
Ul4 CMAC/00
Ul4 SSRA/01
Ul4 FAST/01
Ul4 CWSC/01
Ul4 MHRT/01

Ul4 CSRT/00

Ul4 CMAC/01

FINAL
TIME

1:16.49
122.22
1:23.91

J

GATE 2

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Holcomb, James

LIST: NLW914

SA SOFTWARE

(USA)

N1515 ZF8 / 4

ALGE TIMY TIMING



